
Ark1

Sida 1

Namn Förening Inskjutningsbana

ÖSK 1

ÖSK 1
Meja Strid SWE 2
Tilde Strid SWE 2

3

3

Ingå IF 4

Ingå IF 4
Edith Nyberg Ingå IF 5
Sigrid Forsman Ingå IF 5

Ingå IF 6

Ingå IF 6
Henrika Backlund Ingå IF 7
Oskar Haajanen Ingå IF 7
William Nordman Ingå IF 8
Dan Öhman Ingå IF 8

Ingå IF 9

Ingå IF 9

Ingå IF 10

Emma Granberg 11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

Felix Thomander
Stig Österholm

Vincent Gulin Närpes Kraft 
Liam Gulin Närpes Kraft 
Johanna von Frenckell
Sandra Väisänen

Julie Måsabacka
Ramona Himmelroos-Malm

Wilhelm von Frenckell
Pekka Kangasharju
Otto von Frenckell

HaHa
Merja Levänen HaHa
Natalia Matchenkova HaHa
Eeva Leinonen HaHa
Oxana Tenhunen HaHa
Max Haklin HaHa
Rauno Hakala HaHa
Jorma Pitkänen HaHa
Joni Tenhunen HaHa
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